Chafer Theological Seminary
Annual Pastors’ Conference 2021

SCHEDULE

Monday, March 8
12:00pm Check in
1:15pm Introduction of Pastors
Opening Announcements & Prayer

Hymn #198 “Wonderful Grace of Jesus”

1:30pm Marxist Deceptions Infiltrating Christianity Greg Allen
2:50pm Break

3:10pm Definitions of Dispensationalism Dr. Mike Stallard,
Keynote Speaker

4:30pm Dinner

7:30pm  Hymn #66 “To God Be the Glory”

Hymn #76 “O for a Thousand Tongues”

The Faith-Rest Life in the Dispensation of Grace Dr. Dennis Rokser

Hymn #406 “My Hope is in the Lord”



https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_198-WonderfulGraceOfJesus.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_066-ToGodBeTheGlory.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_076-OForAThousandTongues.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_406-My_Hope_is_in_the_Lord.pdf

Tuesday, March 9

8:15am

8:30am

9:50am

10:10am

11:30am
1:15pm

1:25pm

1:30pm

2:45pm
3:10pm
4:30pm

7:30pm

Opening Announcements

Hymn #26 “A Mighty Fortress”

Myths About Dispensationalism

Break

Chafer Theological Seminary: Update and Report

Lunch
Camp Arete Update
Announcements

Hymn #494 “Like a River Glorious”

The Syncretistic Idolatry of the Church Today

Break
Socialism and the Bible
Dinner

Hymn #211 “O the Deep, Deep Love of Jesus”

Hymn #20 “Give Thanks to God Most High”

Take Time to Be Holy

Hymn #16 “We Praise Thee, O God, Our Redeemer”

Dr. Mike Stallard,
Keynote Speaker

Dr. Andy Woods,
President

Brad Maston

Dr. Mike Stallard,
Keynote Speaker

Dan Inghram

Jim Myers


https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_026-AMightyFortress.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_494-LikeARiverGlorious.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_211-OTheDeepDeepLoveOfJesus.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_020-GiveThanksToGodMostHigh.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_016-WePraiseTheeOGodOurRedeemer.pdf

Wednesday, March 10

8:15am

8:30am

9:50am

10:10am

11:30am
1:20pm

1:30pm

2:45pm
3:10pm
4:30pm

7:30pm

Opening Announcements

Hymn #96 “All Hail the Power of Jesus” Name”

The Rapture Debate in the Book of Revelation

Break

Christian Palestinian Liberation Theology:
An Extreme Anti-Zionism

Lunch

Hymn #33 “God the Omnipotent”

What Justifies God’s Coming Wrath? A Response to
Those Who Say a Literal Interpretation of Prophecy is
Too Negative

Break

The False Gospel of Critical Race Theory

Dinner

Hymn #12 “Holy God, We Praise Thy Name”

Hymn #277 “The Church’s One Foundation”
Awakened Without Being Woke

Hymn #483B “The Word of God Shall Stand”

Dr. Mike Stallard,
Keynote Speaker

Dr. Mike Stallard,
Keynote Speaker

Dr. Mike Stallard,

Keynote Speaker

Dr. Andy Woods

Dr. Clay Ward


https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_096-all_hail_the_power_of_jesus_name.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_033-GodTheOmnipotent.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_012-HolyGodWePraiseThyName.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_277-TheChurchsOneFoundation.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Hymns%252Fpg_483b-the_word_of_god_shall_stand.pdf

