Chafer Theological Seminary Annual Pastors' Conference 2021

SCHEDULE

Monday, March 8

12:00pm	Check in	
1:15pm	Introduction of Pastors	
	Opening Announcements & Prayer	
	Hymn #198 "Wonderful Grace of Jesus"	
1:30pm	Marxist Deceptions Infiltrating Christianity	Greg Allen
2:50pm	Break	
3:10pm	Definitions of Dispensationalism	Dr. Mike Stallard, Keynote Speaker
4:30pm	Dinner	
7:30pm	Hymn #66 " <u>To God Be the Glory</u> "	
	Hymn #76 " <u>O for a Thousand Tongues</u> "	
	The Faith-Rest Life in the Dispensation of Grace	Dr. Dennis Rokser
	Hymn #406 "My Hope is in the Lord"	

Tuesday, March 9

8:15am	Opening Announcements	
	Hymn #26 " <u>A Mighty Fortress</u> "	
8:30am	Myths About Dispensationalism	Dr. Mike Stallard, Keynote Speaker
9:50am	Break	
10:10am	Chafer Theological Seminary: Update and Report	Dr. Andy Woods, President
11:30am	Lunch	
1:15pm	Camp Arete Update	Brad Maston
1:25pm	Announcements	
	Hymn #494 " <u>Like a River Glorious</u> "	
1:30pm	The Syncretistic Idolatry of the Church Today	Dr. Mike Stallard, Keynote Speaker
2:45pm	Break	
3:10pm	Socialism and the Bible	Dan Inghram
4:30pm	Dinner	
7:30pm	Hymn #211 " <u>O the Deep, Deep Love of Jesus</u> "	
	Hymn #20 "Give Thanks to God Most High"	
	Take Time to Be Holy	Jim Myers
	Hymn #16 "We Praise Thee, O God, Our Redeemer"	

Wednesday, March 10

8:15am	Opening Announcements	
	Hymn #96 " <u>All Hail the Power of Jesus' Name</u> "	
8:30am	The Rapture Debate in the Book of Revelation	Dr. Mike Stallard, Keynote Speaker
9:50am	Break	
10:10am	Christian Palestinian Liberation Theology: An Extreme Anti-Zionism	Dr. Mike Stallard, Keynote Speaker
11:30am	Lunch	
1:20pm	Hymn #33 "God the Omnipotent"	
1:30pm	What Justifies God's Coming Wrath? A Response to Those Who Say a Literal Interpretation of Prophecy is Too Negative	Dr. Mike Stallard, Keynote Speaker
2:45pm	Break	
3:10pm	The False Gospel of Critical Race Theory	Dr. Andy Woods
4:30pm	Dinner	
7:30pm	Hymn #12 "Holy God, We Praise Thy Name"	
	Hymn #277 "The Church's One Foundation"	
	Awakened Without Being Woke	Dr. Clay Ward
	Hymn #483B "The Word of God Shall Stand"	